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OPEN EVENTS AND APPLICATIONS ARRANGEMENTS AUTUMN 2023 
(for admission in September 2024) 
 
 
For Parents wishing to apply for admission into Year 7 in September 2024 
 
Parents are welcome to attend one of our Open Mornings with Year 6 children, in order to see the Collegiate 
during the working day and to see the high quality of our work. Bookings can be made using a Google form 
on the Year 7 Admissions page on the school website. 
 
Open Mornings  For parents and Year 6 children only   9.15 – 10.45am 
 
  Monday 18 September   
 
  Tuesday 19 September   
 
  Wednesday 20 September   
 
  Thursday 21 September 
 
  Friday 22 September  
 
  Tuesday 3 October 
 
  Wednesday 11 October 
       
Open Evening  Thursday 28 September     5.30 – 8.30pm 
    Presentations by the CEO and Principal at 5.30pm, 6.30pm and 7.30pm 

 
Closing date  
for Year 7 Applications  Tuesday 31 October      Midday 
 
 
For Year 11 students wishing to apply for admission into Year 12 in September 2024 
 
Year 11 Assembly  Wednesday 4 October     
(current Collegiate students) 
 
Year 11 Parents’ Meeting Wednesday 4 October     6.00 – 7.00pm 
(parents of current Collegiate students) 
  
College VI Open Evening Thursday 12 October     6.00 – 8.00pm 
    Presentations by the Principal and Head of College VI at 6.00pm and 7.00pm 
 
Closing date for Year 12  
Applications (internal candidates) Tuesday 7 November     9.00am 
 
Closing date for Year 12 
Applications (external candidates) Monday 11 December    9.00am 

 
 
Admissions Criteria can be found at www.riddlesdown.org/admissions  

http://www.riddlesdown.org/admissions

